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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Dennis Albrecht dalbrecht@osborn-eng.com 

Claire Anderer-Armstrong carmstrong@structurepoint.com 

Nora Anderson nora.anderson@wsp.com 

Maggie Bartlett bartlett@cvelimited.com 

Gina Beim gina.beim@mcdaconsulting.com 

Allen Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com 

Brian Blayney brian.blayney@dot.ohio.gov 

David Buchanan dbuchanan@compassinf.com 

Mike Burgess mburgess@osborn-eng.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Amilyn Cedergreen acedergreen@mbakerintl.com 

Jessica Chio jchio@structurepoint.com 

David Cole dcole@sam.biz 

Charles Cyrill  

Laurie Davis laurie.davis@ohioturnpike.org 

Betty Dukes bdukes@kmjmland.com 

Todd Duncan ToddDuncan@HillIntl.com 

Ken Fertal ken.fertal@hdrinc.com 

Kathie Fleck  

Casandra Fleming cassandra.fleming@wsp.com 

Sarah Flis flis@cvelimited.com 

Beth Fulton fulton@cvelimited.com 

Megan Gallagher meghan.gallagher@ohioturnpike.org 

Lauren Hakos lauren.hakos@ohioturnpike.org 

Tom Hibbard thibbard@structurepoint.com 

Matthew Kairouz mkairouz@ctleng.com 

Ruth Klee ruth.klee@ohm-advisors.com 

Gregory Kronstain gkronstain@ctleng.com 

Jared Love Jared.Love@wsp.com 

Nancy Lyon-Stadler Nancy.Lyon-Stadler@wsp.com 



George Maki gmaki@elrobinson.com 

John Mandula jmandula@orcolan.com 

Rachael McNutt rachael.mcnutt@wsp.com 

Julie Meyer Julie.Meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Molly Nar mnar@osborn-eng.com 

Jack Noble jnoble@markosky.com 

William O'Gorman wogorman@structurepoint.com 

Mark Pace mpace@qcigroup.com 

Cindy Peck peck@cvelimited.com 

Michelle Petitti petitti@cvelimited.com 

Margaret Robinson mrobinson@qcigroup.com 

Samantha Rodgers Samantha.rodgers@beaverexcavating.com 

Sammy Saed sammy.saed@sme-usa.com 

Jen Sample sample@cvelimited.com 

Joshua Slaga josh.slaga@ohm-advisors.com 

Amy Snell amy.snell@hdrinc.com 

Matt Sotak Matthew.Sotak@wsp.com 

David Steffanni david.steffanni@wsp.com 

Betsy Sterling Betsys@beaverexcavating.com 

Shelby Thomas thomas@cvelimited.com 

Mae Thompson Mae.Thompson@hdrinc.com 

Anthony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Joe Warino  

Renee Whittenberger rwhittenberger@envdesigngroup.com 

Jacob Wroten jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

Hasssan Zahran hzahran@ctleng.com 

Lisa Zamiska lisa.zamiska@ohioturnpike.org 

Jonathan Zaremski jzaremski@somateng.com 

 


